




























































 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: all pages
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset 0.00, -2.10 Width 592.56 Height 29.22 points
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset 571.50, -2.10 Width 26.50 Height 840.60 points
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset -1.36, -2.10 Width 23.10 Height 846.03 points
     Origin: bottom left
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20200907113125
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
    
            
                
         Both
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     0 -2.1049 592.5633 29.2204 571.4974 -2.1049 26.5023 840.5972 -1.3591 -2.1049 23.1045 846.0336 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0k
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     3
     30
     29
     c26be285-e5b8-44ab-9632-47181dd46a4a
     30
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base



